



AMT Australiasia Pty Ltd

PUMP MODEL	AODD-500 PF ATT	CLIENT	
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION	ALUMINIUM	CONSULTANT	
DIAPHRAGM	TEFLON	P.O. NO.	
NRV BALLS	TEFLON	SERVICE	
AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY	GFPP	PUMP TAG NO.	

PART LIST

Sr No.	PART NAME	M.O.C.	Qty.	Sr No.	PART NAME	M.O.C.	Qty.
1	Shaft Block	GFPP	01	23	Exhaust ring	PP	01
2	Main Shaft 'O' Ring	Neoprene	04	24	CirClip	SS-304	01
3	Air-Cover Gasket	Neoprene	02	25	NRV Ball	Teflon	04
4	Air-Cover	GFPP	02	26	Seat O Ring	Teflon	04
5	Main Shaft	SS-304	01	27	Ball Seat	Aluminium	04
6	Holding Plate	Aluminium	02	28	Suction Line	Aluminium	01
7	Back Up	Santoprene	02	29	Discharge Line	Aluminium	01
8	Diaphragm	Teflon	02	30	Pilot Bush	Brass	01
9	Lock-Nut	Aluminium	02	31	Pilot Bush Oring	Neoprene	04
10	Liquid Chamber	Aluminium	02	32	Pilot Shaft	SS-304	01
11	Piston Block	PP	01	33	Pilot Shaft O Ring	Hytrel	04
12	Piston	PVC	01	34	Pilot Shaft lock oring	Neoprene	02
13	Piston O Ring(Small)	Neoprene	04	35	Mounting Pad	Rubber	04
14	Piston Ring(Small)	PTFE(bronze)	04	36	Liquid Chamber Lock Bolt & Nut 3/8"X3"	SS-304	16
15	Piston O Ring(Big)	Neoprene	01	37	Suction & Discharge line Lock Bolt & Nut 3/8"X2 "	SS-304	16
16	Piston Ring(Big)	PTFE(bronze)	01	38	Piston Block Allen Bolt 1/4" x 4 1/4"	MS	04
17	Piston Block CaP O Ring	Neoprene	01	39	Air Assembly Lock Bolt & Nut 3/8"X1"	SS-304	08
18	Piston Block Cap	PP	01				
19	Piston Block Oring	Neoprene	01				
20	Piston Block Cover Oring	Neoprene	01				
21	Piston Block Cover	PP	01				
22	Exhausts	PP	01				